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
garages Priced at $175,000 Owner will finance
Enjoy! Enjoy!
Approx B8 ac in secluded mountains of Union
County, PA Excellent for hunting, fish tin Spruce
Run Creek Estab horse riding trails (or cross
country ski) throughout the wooded property
Horses can graze in open felds Borders Bald
Eagle State Forest Comfortable cottage (suitable
for yr-round use) barn picnic pavihon n ground
swim pool, 40x40 utiity bidg., and well kept
mobile home for addn'l guests Priced at
$150 000 Call for your private showing
OlI' McDonald would love this. Modern three
bedroom ranch home located on 82 ac farm
Excellent yield per acre Some woodland pasture
and orchard More than 60 ac tillable Priced at
$175 000 Located in E Chilh Twp Northumber
land County
LAWN MOWER REPAIR SHOP Small engine repair
shop available Inventory eguipment and reat
estate are all available separately or together
Call for details

The

COuUP

AGENCY/REALTORS
49 Broadway, Milton. . 717-742-8736

CAMP fully furnished,
fireplace to relax to, N.
Central PA $31,500
(W197)

COMMERCIAL buidings
on major hwy, 3 phase
elec, 30x50' & 30x60
building, exc. condition,
was lumber/militng
operation, $62,500
(W194)

RETIREMENT home In
Welisboro, PA low taxes,
lovely community, 3 BR
2 story for $36,000
(W193)

DUPLEX 2 BR and 3BR,
good shape, small
village $24,500
(W1036)

290 AC horse/beef farm,
remodeled farmhouse,
new building plus older
bank barn, sugar maple
stand, pond $188,500
(W991)

35 AC beautiful, tillable
& views for miles
$24,000; 3.96 AC
mountain land $5,300,
886 wooded ac near
State Land $9,700
(W136)

FREE LISTING
ERA-Homestead Realty
23E. Ave.
Welisboro, PA 16901
717/724-7161

200 AC FARMHOUSE
now hay farm but was a
dairy Good road
frontage, stream, good
farmhouse, pole barn,
etc Reduced to
$130,000 (M1792)
RETIRE CHEAP, 3 BR
home, good condition
low taxes, $24,900
(M1791)

10 AC, private setting,
woods & view $8,000
(M1783)

TACK ROOM, 3 stalls
drilled well, 24x36 barn
on 11 2 AC, more land
available $19,900
(M1770)

FARMETTE nice 3 BR
farmhouse, bank barn
on 3 AC $38.600
(M1765)

FARMETTE - modern bi-
level {(could be 2
families), on 15 acres of
riverbottom land, shop
inct $78,500 (M1761)
358 AC. w/woodlot,
hard road, nr
recreation, small
stream, $17,500
(M1756)

FREE LISTS
ERA-Homestead Reaity
267 S. Main St.
Mansfield, PA 16933
717/662-3287

JUST OUT OF TOWN
small roomy home or
cabin, 3 BR, bath & all
utdities  Located n
Deerfield Twp Great
hunting $15,000
(D533)

AFFORDABLE home
needs TLC, low taxes, 2
cr garage, small village
move In today $20 000
(D534)

BUILDLING LOT fronts
on Rt 249, overlooks
valley, set up mobile or
build a home $7,900

(D531)

RESTAURANT owner
anxious to sell Paved
parking, mamn road

location All equipment
& fixtures $135000

(D502)

OPERATING DAIRY
w/operating jug milk
plant 140 ac 110 te
stall barn 2 Har
vestores Super
location Call for more
details $275,000
(D489)

CALL OR WRITE
FOR FREE LISTS

ERA-Homestead Reaity
168 W. Main St
Westtield, PA 16950
814/367-2222




